
Directions: Mix 1 level scoop (scoop included) with 6 oz of water. Delicious with almond milk.

Contains No soy, dairy, tree nuts, added sugars, 
filler ingredients, artificial colors, flavors, sweeteners 
or preservatives.
Store in a cool, dry place.   
Do not use if safety seal 
is broken or missing. 
Packaged by weight not volume. 
Settling may occur.

INGREDIENTS:  
Organic RAW Protein & Greens Blend: Organic Sprouted 
Brown Rice Protein, Organic Pea Protein, Organic Spinach 
(leaf), Organic Chia Protein, Organic Alfalfa Grass Juice, 
Organic Broccoli (stalk & flower), Organic Navy Bean 
(sprout), Organic Lentil Bean (sprout), Organic Garbanzo 
Bean (sprout), Organic Carrot (root), Organic Beet (root), 
Organic Kale (leaf), Organic Flavor Blend: Organic Vanilla 
Flavors, Organic Stevia Extract (leaf), RAW Probiotic 
& Enzyme Blend: Lipase, Protease, Aspergillopepsin, 
beta-Glucanase, Cellulase, Bromelain, Phytase, Lactase, 
Papain, Peptidase, Pectinase, Xylanase, Hemicellulase, 
[Lactobacillus plantarum, Lactobacillus bulgaricus] 
(1.5 Billion CFU)

Certified Organic by QCS

© 2015 Garden of Life LLC

Distributed by
Garden of Life LLC
4200 Northcorp Parkway
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 USA

Made in the U.S.A. from foods grown 
in the U.S.A. and other countries.   
www.gardenoflife.com

 969 mg
1640 mg
1980 mg

 312 mg
3250 mg 

832 mg
 441 mg
 927 mg

1600 mg
1030 mg

396 mg
1030 mg

919 mg
932 mg
710 mg
256 mg
919 mg

1070 mg

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE (Per 27 g Serving)

ALANINE   
ARGININE   
ASPARTIC ACID 
CYSTINE   
GLUTAMIC ACID
GLYCINE   
HISTIDINE   
ISOLEUCINE*̂
LEUCINE*̂
LYSINE*   
METHIONINE*  
PHENYLALANINE*
PROLINE   
SERINE   
THREONINE*  
TRYPTOPHAN*  
TYROSINE  
VALINE*̂

* Essential Amino Acids ˆBranched Chain Amino Acids

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Certified by the 
nonprofit B Lab 
to meet rigorous 
standards of social 
and environmental
performance, 
accountability 
and transparency.

Serving Size 1 Scoop (27 g)
Servings Per Container Approximately 20 

Amount Per Serving

Calories from Fat   10
% Daily Value1

2%

Trans Fat    0g
Polyunsaturated Fat    .5 g
Unsaturated Fat    1 g
Saturated Fat    0 g

3%Potassium    120 mg
6%

1%
Dietary Fiber    3 g 12%

Soluble Fiber    1 g
Insoluble Fiber    2 g

Sugars    less than 1 g
40%

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Nutrition Facts

Calories   100

Total Fat    1 g

Sodium    140 mg
0%Cholesterol    0 mg

Total Carbohydrate    3 g

Protein    20 g

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:
Fat 9            •         Carbohydrate 4          •          Protein 4

1Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily 
 Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calcium 6%
• Vitamin C 4%
•

Phosphorus 20%
Vitamin K 40% •

Zinc 20%

Iron 20%
Folate 2%

•

Selenium 35%

Biotin 2%
•Magnesium 10%
•

Molybdenum 100%
Manganese 80%

•

Vitamin A 4%

Chromium 8%

RPGV548L-101515 F
P
O

TM

ORGANIC SPINACH, KALE, BROCCOLI & ALFALFA GRASS JUICE

RAW • VEGAN • GLUTEN FREE • DAIRY FREE • SOY FREE

Net Wt 19.3 oz (548 g)

6 VEGGIES

SUGAR<1g

2Og
 PROTE IN  

N E W  

& greens& greens& greens

®R
E

A L  R A

W

V

A
N I L

L
A

ORGANIC PLANT FORMULA

A delicious protein boost from organic sprouted brown rice, organic 
pea & organic chia, plus a blend of nutrient-rich, energizing greens.

TM

1 

2 

3 

ORGANIC
PEA

ORGANIC 
SPINACH

ORGANIC 
KALE

ORGANIC ALFALFA
GRASS JUICE

1.5 BILLION LIVE PROBIOTICS & 13 ENZYMES

ORGANIC BROCCOLI,
CARROT & BEET

ORGANIC
SPROUTED

BROWN RICE

ORGANIC
CHIA

ORGANIC
NAVY BEAN

ORGANIC
LENTIL BEAN

ORGANIC
GARBANZO BEAN

CLEAN TRACEABLE PURE

Trusted by sport

RAW ORGANIC PLANT PROTEIN

RAW ORGANIC GREENS

RAW PROBIOTICS & ENZYMES

& greens& greens& greens


