

A delicious protein boost from organic sprouted brown rice, organic pea & organic chia, plus a blend of nutrient-rich, energizing greens.





NON GMO Project VERIFIED







PURE



RAW ORGANIC PLANT PROTEIN









RAW ORGANIC GREENS



ORGANIC ALFALFA GRASS JUICE



SPINACH



RAW PROBIOTICS & ENZYMES

1.5 BILLION LIVE PROBIOTICS & 13 ENZYMES



PROTEIN 6 VEGGIES

USDA







GARBANZO BEAN



ORGANIC BROCCOLI

Net Wt 19.3 oz (548 g)

& greens

ORGANIC PLANT FORMULA

ORGANIC SPINACH, KALE, BROCCOLI & ALFALFA GRASS JUICE

RAW · VEGAN · GLUTEN FREE · DAIRY FREE · SOY FREE

Garden of Life

Directions: Mix 1 level scoop (scoop included) with 6 oz of water. Delicious with almond milk.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Scoop (27 g) Servings Per Container Approximately 20

Calories from Fat 10 Calories 100 % Daily Value¹ Total Fat 1 g Saturated Fat 0 g Unsaturated Fat 1 g
Polyunsaturated Fat .5 g Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 0 ma 0% 6% Sodium 140 mg Potassium 120 mg Total Carbohydrate 3 g 1% Dietary Fiber 3 g 12% Soluble Fiber 1 Insoluble Fiber 2 o

Sugars less than 1 g Protein 20 g 40%

Folate 2% Phosphorus 20% Manganese 80%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2 000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500	
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	
Calories per gram:				
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 •			Protein 4	

Organic RAW Protein & Greens Blend: Organic Sprouted Brown Rice Protein, Organic Pea Protein, Organic Spinach (leaf), Organic Chia Protein, Organic Alfalfa Grass Juice, Organic Broccoli (stalk & flower), Organic Navy Bean (sprout), Organic Lentil Bean (sprout), Organic Garbanzo Bean (sprout), Organic Carrot (root), Organic Beet (root), Organic Kale (leaf), Organic Flavor Blend: Organic Vanilla Flavors, Organic Stevia Extract (leaf), RAW Probiotic & Enzyme Blend: Lipase, Protease, Aspergillopepsin, beta-Glucanase, Cellulase, Bromelain, Phytase, Lactase, Papain, Peptidase, Pectinase, Xylanase, Hemicellulase, [Lactobacillus plantarum, Lactobacillus bulgaricus] (1.5 Billion CFU)

_	TYPICAL AMINO ACID PR	
_		
1	ALANINE	969 m
1	ARGININE	1640 m
1	ASPARTIC ACID	1980 m
	CYSTINE	312 m
	GLUTAMIC ACID	3250 m
	GLYCINE	832 m
H	HISTIDINE	441 m
1	SOLEUCINE*^	927 m
1	LEUCINE*^	1600 m
1	YSINE*	1030 m
1	METHIONINE*	396 m
F	PHENYLALANINE*	1030 m
F	PROLINE	919 m
9	SERINE	932 m
1	THREONINE*	710 m
1	TRYPTOPHAN*	256 m
1	TYROSINE	919 m
١	/ALINE*^	1070 m
-	*Essential Amino Acids ^Bra	anched Chain Amino Acid

Contains No soy, dairy, tree nuts, added sugars, filler ingredients, artificial colors, flavors, sweeteners or preservatives.

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing. Packaged by weight not volume Settling may occur.







Certified Certified by the nonprofit B Lab to meet rigorous standards of social and environmental performance, accountability



4200 Northcorp Parkway Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 USA Certified Organic by OCS Made in the U.S.A. from foods grown in the U.S.A. and other countries. www.gardenoflife.com



